Marlborough Talent - 50-mile Radius

Massi-

& e

T 8
ocation 2ryining

Contact MassEcon'’s Site Location Expert, Doug Kehlhem at 617.924.4600 or click here to email.

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Marlborough, Massachusetts
DEGREES GRADUATES ASSOCIATES BACHELORS MASTERS PHD

Business, Management, Marketing, and

Related Support Services 34,342 2,701 17,573 13,976 92
Health Professions and Related Programs 21,506 3,168 8,534 6,694 3,110
Computer and Information Sciences and
. 10,619 1,007 5,759 3,684 169
Support Services
Education 8,839 394 1,722 6,223 500
Engineering 8,514 137 4,125 3,502 750
Social Sciences 8,080 96 6,316 1,396 272
Psychology 7,837 163 6,006 1,441 227
Biological and Biomedical Sciences 6,291 191 4,096 1,426 578
Visual and Performing Arts 6,044 383 4,713 888 60
Liberal Arts and Sciences, General
. . 5,713 3,922 1,765 26 0
Studies and Humanities
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement,
Firefighting and Related Protective 4,078 979 2,245 849 5
Services
Public Administration and Social Service
. 4,066 164 1,207 2,636 59
Professions
Communication, Journalism, and Related
4,042 56 3,021 945 20
Programs
English Language and Literature/Letters 2,979 39 2,042 855 43
Legal Professions and Studies 2,789 76 124 622 1,967

Multi/interdisciplinary Studies 2,700 100 1,267 1,264 69



DEGREES

Mathematics and Statistics

History

Physical Sciences

Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness
Studies

Natural Resources and Conservation

Architecture and Related Services

Engineering Technologies and
Engineering-Related Fields

Theology and Religious Vocations

Foreign Languages, Literatures, and
Linguistics

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human
Sciences

Personal and Culinary Services

Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group
Studies

Philosophy and Religious Studies

Library Science

Communications
Technologies/Technicians and Support
Services

Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and
Related Sciences

Mechanic and Repair
Technologies/Technicians

Construction Trades

Science Technologies/Technicians

Transportation and Materials Moving

GRADUATES

2,613

1,632

1,631

1,248

1,095

943

899

830

765

728

616

607

591

283

213

197

191

88

62

43

ASSOCIATES

23

20

27

39

24

298

10

99

437

43

73

190

88

62

BACHELORS

1,700

1,226

980

866

907

339

334

103

600

533

161

437

473

139

14

37

MASTERS

775

339

226

340

157

566

267

639

111

92

18

107

73

281

31

13

PHD

115

a7

398

30

80

44

58

45

97



DEGREES GRADUATES ASSOCIATES BACHELORS MASTERS PHD

Precision Production 34 18 7 9 0
Military Technologies and Applied

. y 9 PP 25 25 0 0 0
Sciences
Grand total 153,773 15,079 79,372 50,471 8,851

Data Source: National Center for Education Statistics, Annual Degrees Conferred, 2021-2022

For finding sites in Massachusetts, contact MassEcon at 617-924-4600



