

Contact MassEcon's Site Location Expert, Doug Kehlhem at 617.924.4600 or click here to email.

Talent Report

50 miles radius around Marlborough, Massachusetts

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services	34,342	2,701	17,573	13,976	92
Health Professions and Related Programs	21,506	3,168	8,534	6,694	3,110
Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services	10,619	1,007	5,759	3,684	169
Education	8,839	394	1,722	6,223	500
Engineering	8,514	137	4,125	3,502	750
Social Sciences	8,080	96	6,316	1,396	272
Psychology	7,837	163	6,006	1,441	227
Biological and Biomedical Sciences	6,291	191	4,096	1,426	578
Visual and Performing Arts	6,044	383	4,713	888	60
Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities	5,713	3,922	1,765	26	0
Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and Related Protective Services	4,078	979	2,245	849	5
Public Administration and Social Service Professions	4,066	164	1,207	2,636	59
Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs	4,042	56	3,021	945	20
English Language and Literature/Letters	2,979	39	2,042	855	43
Legal Professions and Studies	2,789	76	124	622	1,967
Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies	2,700	100	1,267	1,264	69

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Mathematics and Statistics	2,613	23	1,700	775	115
History	1,632	20	1,226	339	47
Physical Sciences	1,631	27	980	226	398
Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies	1,248	39	866	340	3
Natural Resources and Conservation	1,095	24	907	157	7
Architecture and Related Services	943	8	339	566	30
Engineering Technologies and Engineering-Related Fields	899	298	334	267	0
Theology and Religious Vocations	830	8	103	639	80
Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics	765	10	600	111	44
Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences	728	99	533	92	4
Personal and Culinary Services	616	437	161	18	0
Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies	607	5	437	107	58
Philosophy and Religious Studies	591	0	473	73	45
Library Science	283	0	0	281	2
Communications Technologies/Technicians and Support Services	213	43	139	31	0
Agriculture, Agriculture Operations, and Related Sciences	197	73	14	13	97
Mechanic and Repair Technologies/Technicians	191	190	1	0	0
Construction Trades	88	88	0	0	0
Science Technologies/Technicians	62	62	0	0	0
Transportation and Materials Moving	43	6	37	0	0

DEGREES	GRADUATES	ASSOCIATES	BACHELORS	MASTERS	PHD
Precision Production	34	18	7	9	0
Military Technologies and Applied Sciences	25	25	0	0	0
Grand total	153,773	15,079	79,372	50,471	8,851

Data Source: National Center for Education Statistics, Annual Degrees Conferred, 2021-2022

For finding sites in Massachusetts, contact MassEcon at 617-924-4600